1. RP002 / RPO2A / RP005 / RPCO5 #8515 | Hidm 3L &

Rear Puller For RP002 / RPO2A / RP005 / RPCO5




1. RP002 / RPO2A / RP005 / RPCO5 & hI5 | Hidmit s
Rear Puller For RP002 / RPO2A / RPO05 / RPCO5

5%
Ref.No.

O ~JON LA~ W

Ykl 4Rk
Parts No.
4RP0020101
4RP0010102
4RP0010103
90SP0416
8MN06400500A
2310001221
4RP0010107
90ER100
4RP0010109
4RP0010110
8MMO05321609A
4RP0010112
8SB44401510G
8SB44403006A
8SA44400307A
4RP0020116
90OWW105
8MB06403516G
4RP0010119
4RP0010120
8SB48320510G
90ER080
4RP0010123
4RP0010124
8SA44400307A
2100000526
4RP0010127
8SB44401110B
4RP0010129
2100000645
SMMO06403010A
2310001222
8MP05320810A
SMMO06401210A
231A0001244

% T
Description
122 Upper Feed Roller Bracket

#l# Roller Press Bar Bushing
TEALFH Knock Pin

18084 Stop Pin

1844 Screw (CT0513 M6-1#5)
HHERIERE Spring Regulator

il Upper Feed Rrller Press Bar

#0¥% Retaining Ring
JBR 7758 3% Roller Press Spring

SHSERE Roller Press Bar Bracket

2% Screw (RP10111 M5-0.8%16)
Y Lifting Lever Sleeve

124 Stud (RP10113 11/64"-40%15)

J2%% Screw (RP10114 11/64"-40%30)

HEME Nut (SHO914 11/64"-40%2.5)
55 F4H Upper Feed Roller Lifting Lever

W EFE Corrugated Washer

1245 Stud (RP10118 M6-1%35)
F 5 Lifter Connecting Plate

5 Right Upper Feed Roller Arm

1844 Screw (RP10121 3/16"-32%5)
#0¥% Retaining Ring

il Upper Feed Roller Lifter Pin

78 Left Upper Feed Roller Arm
HEWE Nut (SH0914 11/64"-40%2.5)

APE Washer

&% Spacer
2% Screw (RP10128 11/64"-40%11)

FiI#2 Lifter Connecting Plate

APE Washer

2% Screw (NT67-01-17 M6-1%30)
B2WE Nut

124% Screw (STB0117 M5-0.8%8)

12%% Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12)
S ERIZFE4H Spring Regulator Asm.

HiUH=E
Amt.Req.

[N T S NG QSR NG I NG T NG T NG Y GG NG S NG S GG N, Y GGG G GGG GG GRS GGG N PG



2. RPO2A / RP00S 15 | FEfiw3EE Rear Puller For RPO2A / RP005




2. RPO2A / RPO0S #1115 [ fEdm2EE Rear Puller For RPO2A / RP0O0S
%

Description

5%
Ref. No.

O~ ON LN AW

N T e =)
~ O\ BN —O

©18

©19
20

©21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
©37
38
39

Ykl 4Rk
Parts No.
4RP0020201
4RP0010202
4RP0010203
SMMO06402510A
8MNO04280400A
4RP0010206
4RP0010207
8MAO08500613A
4RP0010209
4RP0020210
4RPO1A0212
90ER090
8MB05320710A
4RPO1A0215-0
4RP0O1A02161
8SF36400506A
4RP01A02181
90NB2026161
8MN06400600A
4RPO1A02211
4RP01A02221
4RP0O2AA0223
8MB04280507K
4RP0010245
4RP0010226
4RP0010227
4RP0020228
4RP0020229
4RP0020230
8MMO04281007A
4RP0020232
SME03200606A
2200001133
8SB36400606K
8MB04280807K
4RPO1AA0223
2200001137
8SF36400606A

FHERHEE Upper Feed RollerYoke

@ Left Clutch Driving Shaft Bushing
#il#8 Right Clutch Driving Shaft Bushing
§84% Screw(UHO7-12 M6-1%25)

222 Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7%4)
144 Stop Pin

#HE Clutch Tension Sleeve

BEWE Nut (RP0208 M8-1.25%6)
i, Yoke Guide

#il Yoke Pin

FEhfindEh Clutch Driving Shaft

#1E% Retaining Ring

1844 Screw (M5-0.8%7)
F @i Upper Feed Roller

#4528 Clutch

J24% Screw (RPO1A0217 9/64"-40%6.2)

ZEf5 Clutch Sleeve
B )8t Roller Bearing (HF2016)

1245 Screw (CT0244 M6-1%6)

FE¥a Clutch Spacer
#:4Es Clutch

F#Eh#RAH Upper Feed Roller Asm.

12%% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5)
Z=1 Lower Feed Roller Cover

FI47A Clutch Driving Lever

FEIPEREE Clutch Tension Spring
M Lower Feed Roller Cover

fedEfEsEE Lower Feed Roller Support

fifr Shaft

1844 Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7*10)
#E@fH Lower Feed Roller

i84% Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%6)

1FEh$4 Knock Pin
i84% Screw (RP10244 9/64"-40%6.3)

1245 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7+#8)

540 Clutch Sleeve Asm.
T Disc Washer

i84% Screw (RP10217 9/64"-40%7.5)

© : FEEAHMEE Must be sold in complete set

BUHE
Amt. Req.

[GC RS RSN UC T NG Y NG YIS oy G G GRS GRS N, Y UG GGG SY N J SO (5 Y S GG G VG GG N Y S NG G G



3. RP002 / RPO2A / RP005 / RPCO5 7415 R HikgitE

Rear Puller For RP002 / RP02A / RP00S / RPCO5

30



3. RP002 / RPO2A / RPO0S5 / RPCOS & hI5 | Hidnst &

Rear Puller For RP002 / RPO2A / RPO0S / RPCO5

%
Ref. No.

O ~JON LA~ W

Yrklm R
Parts No.
4RP0010301
4RP0010302
4RP0010303
22000002451
4RP0010305
4RP0010103
8MM06403510B
4RP0010308
8SN44400400E
4RP0010310
4RP0010311
4RP0010312
8MN06400600A
4RP0020314
8MMO06402010A
4RP0010316
4RP0010317
4RP0010318
8SA64400409B
8SB36401106B
4RP0010321
2210001007
4RP0010323
8MMO04281007A
8MN05320500E
4RP0010326
4RP0010327
90NB252913
4RP0010329
2200001106
8MNO04280400A
8MMO06403210B
4RP0010333
4RP0O01A0334
4RP0O01A0335
2100000640

T

Description

#f7 B Upper Feed Roller Shaft Bracket

#l# Left Roller Shaft Bushing
#fi# Right Roller Shaft Bushing

FLZE Seal Plug (H )

JHIE Oil Seal
ELLHY Knock Pin

124% Screw(RP0307 M6-1%35)

TEArER Collar
1222 Screw(SHO104 11/64"-40%4)

#fifi Upper Feed Roller Shaft

B Upper Feed Roller Shaft Lever
BRI Upper Feed Roller Driving Rod Pin
18%% Screw(CT0244 M6-1%6)

FiI%¥ Upper Feed Roller Arm

2% Screw(SH0444 M6-1%20)
IHAERY Uper Feed Roller Lever Pin

S Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod

EKiR{EE Ball Stud
BEIWE Nut(RP0319 1/4"-40%4)

J24% Screw(RP0320 9/64"-40*11)

#H%E Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod Bushing
#4FE Washer (FT1007)

Y%, Upper Feed Roller Regulator

1245 Screw(F02-03 M4-0.7%10)
124% Screw(CT0903 M5-0.8%5)

SEERE Adjusting Stud

JEPE Upper Feed Roller Eccentric
#StifE Roller Bearing

3R Upper Feed Roller Driving Rod

#1E% Retaining Ring

1844 Screw(C02-29 M4-0.7%4)
18%% Screw(RP0307 M6-1%35)

R Oil Receiver

ENrER4H Collar Asm
iHAR4H Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod Asm

#4F5 Washer

B H=
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e e i S N e e e e S B S B e R e e N e S NN T e e e N T O B N B e i



L& Rear Puller For RP00S / RPC05

A\
TR

4. RP005 / RPCO5 1&h15 | =4tk




4. RP005 / RPCO5 18115 | HufmEE & Rear Puller For RP00S / RPCOS

755k Ykl 4maik % T HIHE
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt.Req.

1 4RP0020401 £ Rear Cover 1

2 4RP0050402 ZEARR Cloth Plate 1

3 4RP0020403 £ Oil Filter Cover 1

4 4RP0020404 12 Oil Filter Cover 1

5 4RP0020405 $HK# Needle Plate Seat 1

6 2100000323 4R Washer 1

7 8ME04281008A 1#%% Screw (FT0218 M4-0.7%10) 1

8 4RP0050408 H158 Frame Unit 1




